9 February 2009

MMCC 9 February 2009

Heat

1 (Mardave)

Started 20:59 Finished 21:05

Pos Car

s W N
g wN

Lap Car 1 Car 2
1 10.428 15.385
2 10.653 12.214
3 10.666 12.319
4 10.884 12.138
5 10.317 12.912
6 10.465 17.111
7 10.627 12.379
8 12.167 12.211
9 10.522 13.725

10 10.990 14.227
11 10.600 12.575
12 10.591 12.696
13 10.506 17.330
14 10.590 11.606
15 10.454 12.839
16 10.982 16.289
17 10.460 12.173
18 10.879 12.845
19 11.045 14.186
20 10.884 14.106
21 10.333
22 10.840
23 11.223
24 10.919
25 10.487
26 11.183
27 11.379
28 11.342

Driver

Kevin Appleby
Paul Crawford
Peter Rabbich

Andy Smith
Christian
Car 3 Car 4
16.360 11.024
16.939 10.248
13.293 11.181
18.316 16.245
14.774 15.066
14.105 21.794
14.665 12.160
15.761 12.026
17.084 11.814
16.118 11.323
13.943 11.185
13.279 12.801
13.149 11.150
17.528 11.168
13.895 10.909
17.223 10.827
16.887 10.907
13.508 12.898
16.509 11.270
14.225 11.449
11.318
11.248
12.502
12.493
11.728

Printed at 21:05:12 on 09/02/2009.
Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco®© 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Round 3 Results

Car Model

Mardave

Mardave

Mardave

Car 5

2005 bbk Software Ltd

Result FTQ

28/ 302.
25/ 306.
20/ 271.
20/ 307.

416
734
266
561
DNS

FTQ
FTQ
FTQ
FTQ

Av Lap Best

10
12
13
15

.800
.269
.563
.378

10.31
10.24
11.60
13.14

Heat 1

(Mardave)

bbkRC Eco
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